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Monday May 4th District Play-ln

Tuesday May 5th Away

Friday & Saturday May 15th & 16th Away

Culdesac 4:30

Kamiah 4:30

Grangeville 4:30

Lapwai 4:30

Pomeroy (2) 3:30

Troy (2) at Lewiston 4:00

Kamiah 4:30

Grangeville

Nezperce

Lapwai

Prom

Kendrick (2)

Genesee (2)

Potlatch (2)

Culdesac

4:30

4:30

4:30

8:00

3:30

3:30

12:00

4:30

Nezperce 4:30

(#6 at #3) (#5 at #4) 4:30

District Tour. Genesee

State @ Caldwell


